BAYSIDE
1,2 Ftx 4 Ft
MODEL 8124
MODEL SPECIFIC INSTRUCTION MANUAL
rHflw6iler0
Planter
hox
F124

-10-
81,24
Part Number Part Name Size or Type No. CODE
TRIMS PARTS
P-1280G Trim (short) tx2x80 t/2" 2
P-t279C Trim (short) Lx2x79 L/4" t
P-1.IK79C Trim (short) t x L 3/4 x79 1./4" L
P-13C79C Trim (short) tx3 L/4x79 rf 4" 1,
P-1289G Trim (long) Lx2x89 L/2" 4
P-13C89G Trim (long) Lx3 t/4 x89 Lf 2" 2
P-B-G645 skirtine tfZx6x45" L2
P-B-G445 skirtine Lf2x4x45" 5
P-11K48 top door trim (narrow)* Lxt3/4x48" 1,
P-L348 top door trim (wide)* l-x3Fx48" T no code
P-B-14848 door skirtine Ix4t/8x 48" 1
* door trim-narrow to be used when door is located on 8 ft side/